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Gold

Silver

Bronze

Pin Flag     $250

Champion

Tee or Green Sign     $100

CLUBHOUSE 
SIGNAGE
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RECOGNITION

TEE OR 
GREEN SIGN
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PRESENTED BYPRESENTED BY

Friend of BUW     $350
Logo prominently displayed on a pin flag on the course

Dinner

$5,000

Cocktail Hour

Player Gift

Raffle

Drink Cart

$1,000

$1,000

$1,500

$2,000

$2,500

$750

$500

$500

DINNER
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Exclusive signage on 1 hole
Prominent signage at dinner
All media mention

Name and logo displayed 
on drink cart on course

Name and logo 
displayed at raffle area

Name or logo on custom golf 
tees gifted to all players

Prominent logo signage 
displayed at the bars

Prominent signage displayed at 
dinner buffet and club entrance

Exclusive signage on 1 hole
Prominent signage at dinner
All media mention

berkshireunitedway.org/united-golf


